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	名次
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
	试讲
	面试
	总成绩
	是否参加
体检与考核

	1
	郭柯雨
	女
	201909222
	21.30
	42.42
	16.37
	80.09
	是

	2
	王欢
	女
	201909223
	20.10
	42.83
	16.73
	79.66
	是

	3
	陈红
	女
	201909224
	19.20
	42.83
	16.50
	78.53
	是

	4
	李文启
	男
	201909219
	22.35
	33.67
	16.60
	72.62
	是

	5
	孙明
	女
	201909220
	18.60
	38.92
	14.40
	71.92
	否



